SUBLET7E COUNTY, WYOMING

2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

STATE - GENERAL ELCTION SUMMARY

Statistics

Precincts Complete

Ballots Cast - Total
Ballots Cast - Blank

TOTAL

20f8

4,972

PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Vote For 1

REP DONALD J. TRUMP
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS
LIB CHASE OLIVER
Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

UNITED STATES SENATOR
Vote For 1

REP JOHN BARRASSO
DEM SCOTT D. MORROW
Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

UNITED STATE REPRESENTATIVE
Vote For 1

REP HARRIET HAGEMAN
DEM KYLE G. CAMERON
LIB RICHARD BRUBAKER
CON JEFFREY HAGGIT
Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 14
Vote For 1

REP LAURA TALIAFERRO PEARSON
Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

3,905
920
60

39

r

47
4,972

79.31%
18.68%
1.22%
0.79%

TOTAL VOTE %

4,007
779
43

1

142
4,972

82.98%
16.13%
0.89%

TOTAL VOTE %

3,770
748
159

80

42

18
155
4,972

78.56%
15.59%
3.31%
1.67%
0.88%

TOTAL VOTE %

3,965
353

0

654
4,972

91.82%
8.18%

STATE - GENERAL ELECTION SUMMARY - 11/05/2024 09:43PM
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SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

STATE - GENERAL ELCTION SUMMARY

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 20
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP MIKE SCHMID 4,075
Write-In Totals 223
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 673
Contest Totals 4,972

94.81%
5.19%

FOR JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, FOR A REGULAR EIGHT (8) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 3,377
NO 714
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 880
Contest Totals 4,972

82.55%
17.45%

FOR JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, FOR A REGULAR EIGHT (8) YEAR TERM

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 1

YES 3,431

NO 647
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 893
Contest Totals 4,972

84.13%
15.87%

FOR JUDGE C OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR SIX (6) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 3,300
NO 755
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 915
Contest Totals 4,972

81.38%
18.62%

FOR JUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR SIX (6) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 3,315
NO 709
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 948
Contest Totals 4,972

82.38%
17.62%

STATE - GENERAL ELECTION SUMMARY - 11/05/2024 09:43PM
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SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024 STATE - GENERAL ELCTION SUMMARY

FOR CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR FOUR (4) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
YES 3,348  84.44%
NO 617  15.56%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1,007
Contest Totals 4,972

FOR CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR FOUR (4) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
YES 3,489 82.82%
NO 724 17.18%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 759
Contest Totals 4,972

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT A

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
FOR 2,804 61.95%
AGAINST 1,722 38.05%
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 445
Contest Totals 4,972

STATE - GENERAL ELECTION SUMMARY - 11/05/2024 09:43PM Page 3 0of 3
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Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
February 8, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Electionware County

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete
Precincts Partially Reported

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting

Registered Voters - Total
Ballots Cast - Total
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

8 of8
20f8
6 of 8
8of8
0
4,972
1
0.00%

PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Vote For 1

REP DONALD J. TRUMP
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS
LIB CHASE OLIVER
Write-In Totals

UNITED STATES SENATOR
Vote For 1

REP JOHN BARRASSO
DEM SCOTT D. MORROW
Write-In Totals

UNITED STATE REPRESENTATIVE
Vote For 1

REP HARRIET HAGEMAN
DEM KYLE G. CAMERON
LIB RICHARD BRUBAKER
CON JEFFREY HAGGIT
Write-In Totals

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 14
Vote For 1

REP LAURA TALIAFERRO PEARSON
Write-In Totals

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
Vote For 1

REP MIKE SCHMID
Write-In Totals

TOTAL

3,905
920
60

39

TOTAL

4,007
779
43

TOTAL

3,770
748
159

80
42

TOTAL
3,965
353
20
TOTAL

4,075
223

Election Summary - 11/05/2024 09:38PM
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2022 General Election
February 8, 2024 Electionware County

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 3

TOTAL
REP DAVE STEPHENS 3,255
REP SAM WHITE 3,216
REP LYNN E. BERNARD 3,094
Write-In Totals 335

FOR JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, FOR A REGULAR EIGHT (8) YEAR TERM
Vote For 1

TOTAL
YES 3,377
NO 714

FOR JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, FOR A REGULAR EIGHT (8) YEAR TERM
Vote For 1

TOTAL
YES 3,431
NO 647

FOR JUDGE C OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR SIX (6) YEAR TERM
Vote For 1

TOTAL
YES 3,300
NO 755

FOR JUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR SIX (6) YEAR TERM
Vote For 1

TOTAL
YES 3,315
NO 709

FOR CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR FOUR (4) YEAR TERM
Vote For 1

TOTAL
YES 3,348
NO 617

FOR CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR FOUR (4) YEAR TERM
Vote For 1

TOTAL
YES 3,489
NO 724

Election Summary - 11/05/2024 09:38PM Page 2 of 4



Sumfnéry Results Report
2022 General Election
February 8, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Electionware County

SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 TRUSTEES AT LARGE SCHOOL DISTRICT #1

Vote For 3

TOTAL
ANGIE MURPHY 2,222
CLAYTON OLSON 2,168
CHAUNCEY GOODRICH 1,924
Write-In Totals 737

SCHOOL DISTRICT #9 TRUSTEES AT LARGE SCHOOL DISTRICT #9

Vote For 3

TOTAL
CODY W RAZA 831
HAYDEN OTT 625
JEREMY BANKS 496
Write-In Totals 318

UPPER GREEN RIVER CEMETERY DISTRICT TRUSTEES UPPER GREEN RIVER CEMETERY DISTRICT
Vote For 3

TOTAL
SHARRON ZIEGLER 2,404
DWIGHT DIBBEN 2,327
JANET K GOULETTE 2,290
Write-In Totals 18

UPPER GREEN RIVER CEMETERY DISTRICT TRUSTEES UPPER GREEN RIVER CEMETERY DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL
CINDY VAN 2,860
Write-In Totals 13

BIG PINEY CEMETERY DISTRICT TRUSTEES BIG PINEY CEMETERY DISTRICT
Vote For 3

TOTAL
BOB WILSON 809
VALERIE W. WILLIAMS 776
LINDA LEONARD 733
Write-In Totals 16

CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISOR AT LARGE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL
DAVID PAPE 4,053
Write-In Totals 24

Election Summary - 11/05/2024 09:38PM
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2022 General Election
February 8, 2024 Electionware County

CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISORS RURAL CONSERVATION DISTRICT
Vote For 2

TOTAL
MEGHANN SMITH 3,253
MILFORD LOCKWOOD 3,176
Write-In Totals 28

SUBLETTE COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT TRUSTEES SUBLETTE COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT
Vote For 2

TOTAL
TONIA HOFFMAN 3,218
JAMISON ZIEGLER 2,912
Write-In Totals 133
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT A
Vote For 1

TOTAL
FOR 2,804
AGAINST 1,722

SPECIAL LODGING TAX LODGING TAX
Vote For 1

TOTAL
FOR 588
AGAINST 301

Election Summary - 11/05/2024 09:38PM Page 4 of 4



