SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING

2024 General Election

November 5, 2024

STATE - GENERAL ELCTION SUMMARY

Statistics	TOTAL		
Precincts Complete	2 of 8		
Ballots Cast - Total	4,972		
Ballots Cast - Blank	1		

PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP DONALD J. TRUMP	3,905	79.31%
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS	920	18.68%
LIB CHASE OLIVER	60	1.22%
Write-In Totals	39	0.79%
Overvotes	1	
Undervotes	47	
Contest Totals	4,972	

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP JOHN BARRASSO	4,007	82.98%
DEM SCOTT D. MORROW	779	16.13%
Write-In Totals	43	0.89%
Overvotes	1	
Undervotes	142	
Contest Totals	4 972	

UNITED STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Vote For 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP HARRIET HAGEMAN	3,770	78.56%
REP HARRIET HAGEWAN	3,770	70.5076
DEM KYLE G. CAMERON	748	15.59%
LIB RICHARD BRUBAKER	159	3.31%
CON JEFFREY HAGGIT	80	1.67%
Write-In Totals	42	0.88%
Overvotes	18	
Undervotes	155	
Contest Totals	4,972	

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 14

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP LAURA TALIAFERRO PEARSON	3,965	91.82%
Write-In Totals	353	8.18%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	654	
Contest Totals	4,972	

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 20

vote	FOI	ı	

TOTAL VOTE %

REP MIKE SCHMID	4,075	94.81%
Write-In Totals	223	5.19%
Overvotes	1	
Undervotes	673	
Contest Totals	4,972	

FOR JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, FOR A REGULAR EIGHT (8) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

		, .
YES	3,377	82.55%
NO	714	17.45%
Overvotes	1	
Undervotes	880	
Contest Totals	4,972	

FOR JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, FOR A REGULAR EIGHT (8) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES	3,431	84.13%
NO	647	15.87%
Overvotes	1	
Undervotes	893	
Contest Totals	4.972	

FOR JUDGE C OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR SIX (6) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

	TOTAL	VOIE 76
YES	3,300	81.38%
NO	755	18.62%
Overvotes	2	
Undervotes	915	
Contest Totals	4,972	

FOR JUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR SIX (6) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES	3,315	82.38%
NO	709	17.62%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	948	
Contest Totals	4,972	

2024 General Election

November 5, 2024

FOR CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR FOUR (4) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 3,348 84.44% NO 617 15.56%

 Overvotes
 0

 Undervotes
 1,007

 Contest Totals
 4,972

FOR CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR FOUR (4) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES 3,489 82.82% NO 724 17.18%

 Overvotes
 0

 Undervotes
 759

 Contest Totals
 4,972

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT A

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

FOR 2,804 61.95% AGAINST 1,722 38.05%

Overvotes1Undervotes445Contest Totals4,972

Summary Results Report

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

2022 General Election

February 8, 2024 Electionware County

Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	8 of 8
Precincts Complete	2 of 8
Precincts Partially Reported	6 of 8
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	8 of 8
Registered Voters - Total	0
Ballots Cast - Total	4,972
Ballots Cast - Blank	1
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%

PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Vote For 1	٧	ote	F	or	1
------------	---	-----	---	----	---

	TOTAL
REP DONALD J. TRUMP	3,905
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS	920
LIB CHASE OLIVER	60
Write-In Totals	39

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Vote For 1

TOTAL

REP JOHN BARRASSO	4,007
DEM SCOTT D. MORROW	779
Write-In Totals	13

UNITED STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Vote For 1

TOTAL

	TOTAL
REP HARRIET HAGEMAN	3,770
DEM KYLE G. CAMERON	748
LIB RICHARD BRUBAKER	159
CON JEFFREY HAGGIT	80
Write-In Totals	42

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 14

Vote For 1

TOTAL

REP LAURA TALIAFERRO PEARSON	3,965
Write-In Totals	353

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 20

Vote For 1

REP MIKE SCHMID	4,075
Write-In Totals	223

Electionware County

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

February 8, 2024

Vote	

TOTAL

REP DAVE STEPHENS	3,255
REP SAM WHITE	3,216
REP LYNN E. BERNARD	3,094
Write-In Totals	335

FOR JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, FOR A REGULAR EIGHT (8) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL

YES 3,377 NO 714

FOR JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, FOR A REGULAR EIGHT (8) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL

YES 3,431 NO 647

FOR JUDGE C OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR SIX (6) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL

YES 3,300 NO 755

FOR JUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR SIX (6) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL

YES 3,315 NO 709

FOR CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR FOUR (4) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL

YES 3,348 NO 617

FOR CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, FOR A REGULAR FOUR (4) YEAR TERM

Vote For 1

YES	3,489
NO	724

SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 TRUSTEES AT LARGE SCHOOL DISTRICT #1

		_	
Vat	P	Fn	r 3

	TOTAL
ANGIE MURPHY	2,222
CLAYTON OLSON	2,168
CHAUNCEY GOODRICH	1,924
Write-In Totals	737

SCHOOL DISTRICT #9 TRUSTEES AT LARGE SCHOOL DISTRICT #9

Vata	Lar	2	

TOTAL
831
625
496
318

UPPER GREEN RIVER CEMETERY DISTRICT TRUSTEES UPPER GREEN RIVER CEMETERY DISTRICT

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
SHARRON ZIEGLER	2,404
DWIGHT DIBBEN	2,327
JANET K GOULETTE	2,290
Write-In Totals	18

UPPER GREEN RIVER CEMETERY DISTRICT TRUSTEES UPPER GREEN RIVER CEMETERY DISTRICT

Vote For 1

TOTAL

CINDY VAN	2,860
Write-In Totals	13

BIG PINEY CEMETERY DISTRICT TRUSTEES BIG PINEY CEMETERY DISTRICT

Vote For 3

TOTAL

BOB WILSON	809
VALERIE W. WILLIAMS	776
LINDA LEONARD	733
Write-In Totals	16

CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISOR AT LARGE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

Vote For 1

DAVID PAPE	4,053
Write-In Totals	24

February 8, 2024

Electionware County

CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISORS RURAL CONSERVATION DISTRICT

Vote For 2

TOTAL

MEGHANN SMITH	3,253
MILFORD LOCKWOOD	3,176
Write-In Totals	28

SUBLETTE COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT TRUSTEES SUBLETTE COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT

Vote For 2

TOTAL

TONIA HOFFMAN	3,218
JAMISON ZIEGLER	2,912
Write-In Totals	133

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT A

Vote For 1

TOTAL

FOR	2,804
AGAINST	1,722

SPECIAL LODGING TAX LODGING TAX

Vote For 1

FOR	588
AGAINST	301